Product Brochure
Version 01.00
Frequency extension from 220 GHz to 330 GHz
for wideband signal analysis and generation
R&S®FC330
FREQUENCY CONVERTERS
R&S®FC330SR
R&S®FC330ST

portfolio under:
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FC330 Frequency Converters     7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Downconverter, 220 GHz to 330 GHz R&S®FC330SR 1444.6310.02
Upconverter, 220 GHz to 330 GHz R&S®FC330ST 1444.6304.02
Including +12 V power supply
External accessories
Waveguide filter, 220 GHz to 250 GHz R&S®FC330-Z01 1444.6327.02
Waveguide filter, 240 GHz to 270 GHz R&S®FC330-Z02 1444.6333.02
Waveguide filter, 260 GHz to 290 GHz R&S®FC330-Z03 1444.6340.02
Waveguide filter, 280 GHz to 310 GHz R&S®FC330-Z04 1444.6356.02
Waveguide filter, 300 GHz to 330 GHz R&S®FC330-Z05 1444.6362.02
WR3.4 waveguide-to-waveguide adapter, 40 mm R&S®FC330-Z20 1444.6385.02
External amplifier, 220 GHz to 330 GHz R&S®FC330-Z50 1444.6379.02
Horn antenna, 220 GHz to 330 GHz R&S®SGH330G25 1538.5875.03
Tunable attenuator, 230 GHz to 325 GHz R&S®WTA325 3593.4005.02
Fixed attenuator (0 dB to 40 dB, due customer specification) WFA 220-330 1) 04710037 (RPG part number)
Recommended extras